

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 9246 of 2017

=====

AGRICULTURE PRODUCE MARKET COMMITTEE RAJKOT

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR BHARAT T RAO(697) for the PETITIONER(s) No.

1,10,11,12,13,14,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

MR ANKIT SHAH(6371) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR(2) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE A.S. SUPEHIA

Date : 11/02/2019

ORAL ORDER

At the request of learned advocates for the respective parties, the matter is adjourned to 06.03.2019.

(A. S. SUPEHIA, J)

GIRISH