

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 9246 of 2017

=====

AGRICULTURE PRODUCE MARKET COMMITTEE RAJKOT & 13

other(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 1 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR BHARAT T RAO(697) for the Applicant(s) No.

1,10,11,12,13,14,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

MR ANKIT SHAH(6371) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI

Date : 05/09/2022

ORAL ORDER

Heard the learned counsels appearing for the respective parties.

Post the matter for further hearing on 13.09.2022.

Interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing.

(VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI,J)

Pradhyuman