

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 9246 of 2017

=====

**AGRICULTURE PRODUCE MARKET COMMITTEE RAJKOT & 13
other(s)**

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 1 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR BHARAT T RAO(697) for the Applicant(s) No.

1,10,11,12,13,14,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

MR ANKIT SHAH(6371) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRZAR S. DESAI

Date : 09/02/2023

ORAL ORDER

Learned advocate Mr. Dakshay Patel for learned
advocate Mr. Bharat T. Rao appearing for the
applicants requests for time. Hence, Stand over to
2.3.2023.

(NIRZAR S. DESAI,J)

Pallavi